
 

PW 22‐69
Owner:  City of Oxnard
Bids Opening Date:   02/14/2022

No.:
Monday-Friday Monday-Friday Saturday, Monday-Friday Friday 5:01pm - Saturday, Sunday 

1 $105.00 $140.00 $140.00 $195.00 $230.00 $325.00
2 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00 $175.00 $205.00 $320.00
3 $90.00 $125.00 $125.00 $190.00 $225.00 $319.00
4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $105.00 $120.00 $150.00
5 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00

6
7
8
9
10

Total Bid SUBMITTED $3,399.00
Total Bid VERIFIED $3,399.00$1,400.00

$1,400.00 Total Bid SUBMITTED
Total Bid VERIFIED

Subcontractors: Subcontractors: NoneNone

$375.00
$300.00

RATES

Service Truck
Scheduled Repair and Maintenance Work Hourly Rate Monday-Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Hourly Rate Monday-Friday 8:00am-5:00pm

This is a tabulation of bids results and not an offer of award or contract
The City reserves the right to reject all bids

On‐Call Electrical Repair, Maintenance and Replacement Services Project
OILFIELD ELECTRIC dba 

OILFIELD ELECTRIC AND MOTOR

TOTAL OF RATES

$750.00
$700.00
$734.00

1801 N. Ventura Av., Ventura, CA  93001
#1

RATES

$385.00
Equipment Operator
Laborer

WAISMAN CONSTRUCTION
21430 Strathern St., Units D & E, Canoga Park, CA  91304

#2

Specification No.: 

Laborer $90.00 $127.00 $127.00$90.00

$105.00
Equipment Operator $90.00 $127.00 $127.00$90.00
Foreman $105.00 $131.00 $131.00

$0.00
$30.00

Superintendent $0.00 $85.00 $85.00
Service Truck $30.00 $70.00 $70.00

Superintendent
$90.00
$0.00

$340.00
$270.00

DESCRIPTION RATES
Non-Scheduled Urgent Repair Work

Foreman


