## **On-Call Electrical Repair, Maintenance and Replacement Services Project**

	Ī		OILFIELD ELECTRIC dba			
<b>Specification No.:</b> PW 22-69		OILFIELD ELECTRIC AND MOTOR				
Owner: City of Oxnard		1801 N. Ventura Av., Ventura, CA 93001			93001	
Bids O	Bids Opening Date: 02/14/2022		#1			
No.:		DESCRIPTION	RATES RATES		RATES	
	Non-Schedu	ıled Urgent Repair Work	Monday-Friday	Monday-Friday	Saturday,	
1	Foreman		\$105.00	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$385.00
2	Equipment Operator	or	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$270.00

No.:	DESCRIPTION	RATES		RATES	
	Non-Scheduled Urgent Repair Work	Monday-Friday	Monday-Friday	Saturday,	
1	Foreman	\$105.00	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$385.00
2	Equipment Operator	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$270.00
3	Laborer	\$90.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$340.00
4	Superintendent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	Service Truck	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$90.00
	Scheduled Repair and Maintenance Work	Hourly Rate N	Monday-Friday 8:	:00am-5:00pm	
6	Foreman			\$105.00	\$105.00
7	Equipment Operator			\$90.00	\$90.00
8	Laborer			\$90.00	\$90.00
9	Superintendent			\$0.00	\$0.00
10	Service Truck			\$30.00	\$30.00
			Total Bid	SUBMITTED	\$1,400.00

Subcontractors:	None		

Total Bid VERIFIED \$1,400.00

WAISMAN CONSTRUCTION					
21430 Strathern St., Units D & E, Canoga Park, CA 91304					
	#	2			
	RATES				
Monday-Friday	Friday 5:01pm -	Saturday, Sunday			
\$195.00	\$230.00	\$325.00	\$750.00		
\$175.00	\$205.00	\$320.00	\$700.00		
\$190.00	\$225.00	\$319.00	\$734.00		
\$105.00	\$120.00	\$150.00	\$375.00		
\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00		
Hourly Rate	Monday-Friday 8:0	0am-5:00pm			
\$131.00 \$131.			\$131.00		
\$127.00 \$1					
	\$127.00				
	\$85.00				
		\$70.00	\$70.00		
	Total B	id SUBMITTED	\$3,399.00		
Total Bid VERIFIED			\$3,399.00		

<b>Subcontractors:</b>	None	